
2512 

Name 

Successful-continued 
Allmode Transport Consultants 
Gillico Sales 
Tenoroc Holdings Ltd 
Van Remakes 
Import Licence Traders 
P Nicholls 
John Cropper Ltd 
Consultant Agencies 
P Nicholls 
Van Remakes 
James Hardie Plastics 
P Nicholls 
Van Remakes 
K J M Partnership 
Carter Phillips & Co 
Thematic Group Limited 
P Nicholls 
Import Commodities Co 
Van Remakes 
Allmode Transport Consultants 
K J M Partnership 
Keyway Stores 
Consultant Agencies 
Mica Wakefield Ltd (Wellington) 
Allmode Transport Consultants 

Unsuccessful 
K J M Partnership 
Threadbear Enterprises 
P Nicholls 

Tender No: 5245 
914 Licence Units of $2.000 Each 

Name 
Successful 

Skellerup Sales Ltd 
United Flexible of NZ Ltd 
United Flexible of NZ Ltd 
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd 
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd 
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd 
Dunlop Flexible. Hoses Ltd 
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd 
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd 
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd 
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd 
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd 

Unsuccessful 
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd 
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd 
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd 
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd 
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd 
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd 
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd 
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd 
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd 
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd 
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd 
Capital Plant Services Ltd 
B B C Enterprises Ltd 
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd 
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd 
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd 
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd 
Capital Plant Services Ltd 
Dunlop Flexible Hoses Ltd 
B B C Enterprises Ltd 
Van Remakes 
Capital Plant Services Ltd 
B B C Enterprises Ltd 
Van Remakes 
Allmode Transport Consultants 
The Joyce Consulting Group 
Threadbear Enterprises 
Tenoroc'Holdings Ltd 
Allmode Transport Consultants 
P Nicholls 
Capital Plant Services Ltd 
K J M Partnership 
P Nicholls 
Van Remakes 
K J M Partnership 
The Joyce Consulting Group 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Item Code: 39205 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Paekakariki 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Paekakariki 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 

Paekakariki 
Auckland 
Wellington 

Location 

Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Petone 
Dunedin 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Rotorua 
Christchurch 
Dunedin 
Petone 
Auckland 

Rotorua 
Dunedin 
Christchurch 
Pet one 
Auckland 
Rotorua 
Auckland 
Pet one 
Christchurch 
Dunedin 
Rotorua 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Petone 
Rotorua 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Well ington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Well ington 
Auckland 
Palmerston North 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Paekakariki 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Paekakariki 
Palmerston North 

Units 
Sought 

25 
100 

2.000 
50 

100 
40 
10 

100 
40 
50 
50 
40 
50 
50 

100 
100 
40 
50 
50 

5.594 
50 

100 
100 
25 

5.600 

50 
100 
40 

Units 
Sought 

20 
20 
20 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 

1 
10 

100 
100 
100 
100 

2 
100 

20 
20 

5 
40 
20 
25 

300 
50 

200 
889 

20 
5 

40 
20 
20 
40 

500 

Units 
Won 

25 
100 

2.000 
50 

100 
40 
10 

100 
40 
50 
50 
40 
50 
50 

100 
100 
40 
50 
50 

5.594 
50 

100 
100 
25 

2.205 

o 
o 
o 

Units 
Won 

20 
20 
20 

100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
100 
54 

o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
a 
a 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
a 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 
o 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

1.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

100.00 
100.00 
50.00 
40.00 
40.00 
40.00 
40.00 
40.00 
30.00 
30.00 
30.00 
30.00 

30.00 
20.00 
20.00 
20.00 
20.00 
20.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
10.00 
8.00 
6.00 
5.00 
5.00 
5.00 
5.00 
5.00 
5.00 
3.00 
2.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
1.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

No. 85 

Premium 

25.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

Premium 

2.000.00 
2.000.00 
1.000.00 
4.000.00 
4.000.00 
4.000.00 
4.000.00 
4.000.00 
3.000.00 
3.000.00 
3.000.00 
1.620.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 


